1
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CCM2012F2 Series
Spec No: C2012
  【For Customer Approval Only】
If you Approval, Please Stamp

④ Number of Lines  2=2 lines
⑤ Impedance  300=30Ω
⑥ Taping and Reel
3. Shape and Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Dimensions and recommended PCB pattern for reflow soldering, please see Fig4-1 and Table4-1
   Shape and Dimensions:                          Recommended pad:
                                        Fig4-1.
Table 4-1.
A B C D E F a b c d
2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2 1.2±0.2 0.50±0.2 0.50±0.2 0.15 Ref 1.4 Ref 0.45 Ref 2.6 Ref 1.25 Ref
4. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Common mode
Impedance
(Ω)
CCM2012F2-300T 30±25%
CCM2012F2-670T 67±25%
CCM2012F2-750T 75±25%
CCM2012F2-900T 90±25%
CCM2012F2-121T 120±25%
CCM2012F2-801T 800±25%
   a. Impedance:KeysightE4982A or equivalent.
   b. Inductance:UC1066B or equivalent.
   c. DCR:Agilent 4338B or equivalent.
   d. IR: UC2683 or equivalent.